THE HOME FOR FOOD AND FOOD-TECH STARTUPS

Pricelist February 2021, all prices monthly and excl. VAT

REMOTE MEMBER CO-WORKING PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT SMALL BATCH
Community Prod Dev Starter Professional Fix Desk Starter Professional Starter Professional

Price 25€ 99 € 49 € 99 € 330 € 320 € 640 € 350 € 790 €
Free Additional User 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 2
Cancellation Period 4 weeks 4 weeks 4 weeks 4 weeks 4 weeks 4 weeks 4 weeks 4 weeks 4 weeks
Minimum Term 3 month 1Tmonth Tmonth 1month 1month 1month 1month 1month 1month
Food Community & Events
KT Slack-Channel v v v v v v v v v
Personal Consultation Session v v v v v v v v v
Community & Networking v v v v v v v v v
Meetups v v v v v v v v v
Roundtables v v v v v v v v v
Workshops & Webinars v v v v v v v v v
Test ‘n Taste v v v v v v v v v
Meet the Retail v v v v v v v v v
Day Passes 0 0 5 unlimited unlimited (o] 0 1
Locker - 10€ v v -
Meeting room usag included (0] 0 0 2 3 (0] (] (] (0]
Shifts - - - - - 16 hrs 32 hrs - -
Additional Shift - - - - - - 5€/h - 5€/h
Expert Sparring - v - - - v v - -

Usage Times

Mon - Fri, 8 -18h

Mon - Fri, 8 -18h

Small Batch Production Area
Shifts

Additional Shift

Expert Sparring

Usage Times

Warehouse & Storage

16 hrs

v

32 hrs
29 €/shift
J

Mon - Fri,8-18h Mon - Fri, 8-18h

Box
Trolley
Warehouse Shelfspace

Warehouse Pallet

29E
75 €

29E
75€

29E
75€

29E
75€

29E
75€

25€
69 €
29E
75€

25€
69 €
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75€

Source: Website



