

THE HOME FOR FOOD AND FOOD-TECH STARTUPS

Pricelist February 2021, all prices monthly and excl. VAT

			T Trockise T core	adiy 2021, ali piloco i	Troniently arrai one				
	REMOTE MEMBER		CO-WORKING			PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT		SMALL BATCH	
	Community	Prod Dev	Starter	Professional	Fix Desk	Starter	Professional	Starter	Professional
Price	25€	99€	49 €	99€	330 €	320 €	640 €	350 €	790€
Free Additional User	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	2	2
Cancellation Period	4 weeks	4 weeks	4 weeks	4 weeks	4 weeks	4 weeks	4 weeks	4 weeks	4 weeks
Minimum Term	3 month	1 month	1 month	1 month	1 month	1 month	1 month	1 month	1 month
Food Community & Events									
KT Slack-Channel	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Personal Consultation Session	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Community & Networking	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Meetups	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓ /	✓
Roundtables	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Workshops & Webinars	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓ /	✓
Test 'n Taste	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Meet the Retail	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓ ✓	✓
Office									
Day Passes	0	0	5	unlimited	unlimited	0	1	0	1
Locker	-	-	-	10 €	✓	✓	✓	-	-
Meeting room usag included	0	0	0	2	3	0	0	0	0
Product Development Area									
Shifts	-	-	-	-	-	16 hrs	32 hrs	-	-
Additional Shift	-	-	-	-	-	-	5 €/h	-	5 €/h
Expert Sparring	-	✓	-	-	-	✓	✓	-	-
Usage Times	-	-	-	-	-	Mon - Fri , 8 - 18h	Mon - Fri , 8 - 18h	-	-
Small Batch Production Area									
Shifts	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	16 hrs	32 hrs
Additional Shift	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	29 €/shift
Expert Sparring	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	✓	✓
Usage Times	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	Mon - Fri , 8 - 18h	Mon - Fri , 8 - 18
Warehouse & Storage									
Box	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	25 €	25€
Trolley	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	69 €	69 €
Warehouse Shelfspace	-	29€	-	29€	29 €	29€	29€	29€	29€
Warehouse Pallet	-	75 €	-	75€	75 €	75 €	75€	75 €	75€